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Ella Ray's Cafe Menu

https://menuweb.menu
3263 Donnell Dr, Forestville, MD, 20747, United States
+13019378800

On this site, you will find the complete menu of Ella Ray's Cafe from Forestville. Currently, there are 1 dishes
and drinks available.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/forestville-2/ella-rays-cafe/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/list/57936781/restaurants-forestville-2
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/forestville-2/ella-rays-cafe

Ella Ray's Cafe Menu

Entrées

BARBEQUE SPARE RIBS $14.1

Seafood

CATFISH SANDWICH $7.9

Drinks

FOUNTAIN COFFEE

Meat

SOUTHERN FRIED PORK CHOP $14.1

Soft Drinks

JUICE $0.9

Platters
CHITTERLINGS PLATTER $17.6

Burgers & Sandwiches

SOUTHERN FRIED PORK CHOP

SANDWICH $7.0

Popular Iltems

GOLDEN FRIED FISH SANDWICH $7.0

Poboys

GOLDEN FRIED CATFISH $14.1
Hot Platters

MEATLOAF PLATTER $11.7

Latin Corner

PIG FEET PLATTER $10.6

Sandwiches/Plates

LIVERS AND ONIONS

Wing's

WING DINNER WITH TWO SIDES

American Kobe

BRAISED SHORT RIBS

Boiled Side Items

TURKEY WINGS

Ingredients Used
EGG

Mains

NC BBQ WITH TWO SIDES

SOUTHERN FRIED OR BAKED
CHICKEN

OX TAILS PLATTER
GIZZARD AND RICE PLATTER
GOLDEN FRIED FISH WHITING

Sandwiches

MEATLOAF SANDWICH

BARBEQUE SPARE RIBS
SANDWICH

N.C. BBQ SANDWICH

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
SANDWICH WHITE MEAT

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
SANDWICH DARK MEAT

$10.6

$17.6

$11.7

$11.7
$11.7

$17.6
$9.4
$12.9

$7.9
$10.6
$7.3

$7.6

$7.0



Ella Ray's Cafe Menu

Ella Ray's Cafe

3263 Donnell Dr, Forestville, MD, Opening Hours:

20747, United States Monday 10:00-21:30
Tuesday 10:00-21:30
Wednesday 10:00-21:30
Thursday 10:00-21:30
Friday 10:00-21:30
Saturday 10:00-21:30
Sunday 10:00-18:00

Made with Menu
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