



Ella Ray's Cafe Menu

https://menuweb.menu 3263 Donnell Dr, Forestville, MD, 20747, United States +13019378800









Ella Ray's Cafe Menu

PIG FEET PLATTER

Entrées BARBEQUE SPARE RIBS	\$14.1	Sandwiches/Plates LIVERS AND ONIONS	\$10.6
Seafood		Wing's	
CATFISH SANDWICH	\$7.9	WING DINNER WITH TWO SIDES	
Drinks		American Kobe	
FOUNTAIN COFFEE		BRAISED SHORT RIBS	\$17.6
Meat		Boiled Side Items	
SOUTHERN FRIED PORK CHOP	\$14.1	TURKEY WINGS	\$11.7
Soft Drinks		Ingredients Used	
JUICE	\$0.9	EGG	
Platters		Mains	
CHITTERLINGS PLATTER	\$17.6	NC BBQ WITH TWO SIDES	\$11.7
Burgers & Sandwiches		SOUTHERN FRIED OR BAKED CHICKEN	\$11.7
SOUTHERN FRIED PORK CHOP SANDWICH	\$7.0	OX TAILS PLATTER	\$17.6
		GIZZARD AND RICE PLATTER	\$9.4
Popular Items		GOLDEN FRIED FISH WHITING	\$12.9
GOLDEN FRIED FISH SANDWICH	\$7.0	Sandwiches	
		MEATLOAF SANDWICH	\$7.9
Poboys GOLDEN FRIED CATFISH	\$14.1	BARBEQUE SPARE RIBS SANDWICH	\$10.6
GOLDEN FRIED CATFISH		N.C. BBQ SANDWICH	\$7.3
Hot Platters		SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH WHITE MEAT	\$7.6
MEATLOAF PLATTER	\$11.7	SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH DARK MEAT	\$7.0
Latin Corner			

\$10.6

Ella Ray's Cafe Menu



Ella Ray's Cafe

3263 Donnell Dr, Forestville, MD, 20747, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00-21:30 Tuesday 10:00-21:30 Wednesday 10:00-21:30 Thursday 10:00-21:30 Friday 10:00-21:30 Saturday 10:00-18:00 For Laboratory and Control of the Co

Made with Menu